
Fo
rm1040 2023U.S. Individual Income Tax Return 

Department of the Treasury—Internal Revenue Service 

OMB No. 1545-0074 IRS Use Only—Do not write or staple in this space. 

For the year Jan. 1–Dec. 31, 2023, or other tax year beginning , 2023, ending , 20 See separate instructions.

Your first name and middle initial Last name Your social security number 

If joint return, spouse’s first name and middle initial Last name Spouse’s social security number

Home address (number and street). If you have a P.O. box, see instructions. Apt. no. 

City, town, or post office. If you have a foreign address, also complete spaces below. State ZIP code

Foreign country name                                        Foreign province/state/county                        Foreign postal code  

Presidential Election Campaign
Check here if you, or your 
spouse if filing jointly, want $3 
to go to this fund. Checking a 
box below will not change 
your tax or refund. 

You Spouse 

Filing Status
Check only  
one box. 

Single Head of household (HOH)

Married filing jointly (even if only one had income) 

Married filing separately (MFS) Qualifying surviving spouse (QSS)

If you checked the MFS box, enter the name of your spouse. If you checked the HOH or QSS box, enter the child’s name if the 
qualifying person is a child but not your dependent:

Digital 
Assets

At any time during 2023, did you: (a) receive (as a reward, award, or payment for property or services); or (b) sell, 
exchange, or otherwise dispose of a digital asset (or a financial interest in a digital asset)? (See instructions.) Yes No

Standard 
Deduction

Someone can claim: You as a dependent Your spouse as a dependent

Spouse itemizes on a separate return or you were a dual-status alien

Age/Blindness You: Were born before January 2, 1959 Are blind Spouse: Was born before January 2, 1959 Is blind

Dependents (see instructions):

If more 
than four 
dependents, 
see instructions 
and check 
here . .

(2) Social security 
number

(3) Relationship 
to you

(4) Check the box if qualifies for (see instructions):

(1) First name   Last name           Child tax credit Credit for other dependents

Income 
Attach Form(s) 
W-2 here. Also 
attach Forms 
W-2G and 
1099-R if tax 
was withheld.  

If you did not 
get a Form 
W-2, see 
instructions.

1 a Total amount from Form(s) W-2, box 1 (see instructions) . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1a

b Household employee wages not reported on Form(s) W-2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1b

c Tip income not reported on line 1a (see instructions) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1c

d Medicaid waiver payments not reported on Form(s) W-2 (see instructions)  . . . . . . . . 1d

e Taxable dependent care benefits from Form 2441, line 26  . . . . . . . . . . . . 1e

f Employer-provided adoption benefits from Form 8839, line 29  . . . . . . . . . . . 1f

g Wages from Form 8919, line 6  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1g

h Other earned income (see instructions)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1h

i Nontaxable combat pay election (see instructions)  . . . . . . . 1i

z Add lines 1a through 1h  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1z

Attach Sch. B  
if required.

2a Tax-exempt interest . . . 2a b  Taxable interest  . . . . . 2b 

3a Qualified dividends . . . 3a b  Ordinary dividends . . . . . 3b 

4a IRA distributions . . . . 4a b  Taxable amount . . . . . . 4b 

5a Pensions and annuities . . 5a b  Taxable amount . . . . . . 5b

6a Social security benefits . . 6a b  Taxable amount . . . . . . 6b 

c If you elect to use the lump-sum election method, check here (see instructions)  . . . . .

7 Capital gain or (loss). Attach Schedule D if required. If not required, check here . . . . . 7

8 Additional income from Schedule 1, line 10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

9 Add lines 1z, 2b, 3b, 4b, 5b, 6b, 7, and 8. This is your total income . . . . . . . . . . 9

10 Adjustments to income from Schedule 1, line 26 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

11 Subtract line 10 from line 9. This is your adjusted gross income . . . . . . . . . . 11

Standard  
Deduction for—
• Single or 

Married filing 
separately,  
$13,850

• Married filing  
jointly or 
Qualifying 
surviving spouse, 
$27,700

• Head of 
household, 
$20,800

• If you checked 
any box under 
Standard 
Deduction, 
see instructions.

12 Standard deduction or itemized deductions (from Schedule A) . . . . . . . . . . 12

13 Qualified business income deduction from Form 8995 or Form 8995-A . . . . . . . . . 13

14 Add lines 12 and 13 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
15 Subtract line 14 from line 11. If zero or less, enter -0-. This is your taxable income  . . . . . 15

For Disclosure, Privacy Act, and Paperwork Reduction Act Notice, see separate instructions. Form 1040 (2023)

BETHI

SRIRAMULA

19230,YELLOW BIRCH DRIVE

CHARLOTTE NC 28278

126,169.

0.

126,169.

126,169.

126,169.
33,911.

33,911.
92,258.

RAJA REDDY 891 38 0956

BHARGAVI 995 94 2082



Form 1040 (2023) Page 2

Tax and  
Credits 

16 Tax (see instructions). Check if any from Form(s): 1 8814 2 4972 3 . . 16

17 Amount from Schedule 2, line 3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

18 Add lines 16 and 17 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  18

19 Child tax credit or credit for other dependents from Schedule 8812 . . . . . . . . . . 19

20 Amount from Schedule 3, line 8 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

21 Add lines 19 and 20 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

22 Subtract line 21 from line 18. If zero or less, enter -0- . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22

23 Other taxes, including self-employment tax, from Schedule 2, line 21 . . . . . . . . . 23
24 Add lines 22 and 23. This is your total tax . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24

Payments 25 Federal income tax withheld from:

a Form(s) W-2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25a

b Form(s) 1099 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25b

c Other forms (see instructions) . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25c

d Add lines 25a through 25c . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25d

26 2023 estimated tax payments and amount applied from 2022 return . . . . . . . . . . 26If you have a 
qualifying child, 
attach Sch. EIC.

27 Earned income credit (EIC) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27

28 Additional child tax credit from Schedule 8812 . . . . . . . . 28

29 American opportunity credit from Form 8863, line 8 . . . . . . . 29

30 Reserved for future use . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30

31 Amount from Schedule 3, line 15 . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

32 Add lines 27, 28, 29, and 31. These are your total other payments and refundable credits . .   32
33 Add lines 25d, 26, and 32. These are your total payments . . . . . . . . . . . . 33

Refund 34 If line 33 is more than line 24, subtract line 24 from line 33. This is the amount you overpaid . . 34

35a Amount of line 34 you want refunded to you. If Form 8888 is attached, check here . . . . 35a
Direct deposit?  
See instructions.

b Routing number c Type: Checking Savings

d Account number
36 Amount of line 34 you want applied to your 2024 estimated tax . . . 36

Amount  
You Owe

37 Subtract line 33 from line 24. This is the amount you owe. 
For details on how to pay, go to www.irs.gov/Payments or see instructions . . . . . . . .  37

38 Estimated tax penalty (see instructions) . . . . . . . . . . 38

Third Party 
Designee 

Do you want to allow another person to discuss this return with the IRS? See 
instructions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Yes. Complete below. No
Designee’s 
name  

Phone 
no.  

Personal identification 
number (PIN)  

Sign  
Here 

Joint return?  
See instructions.  
Keep a copy for 
your records. 

Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have examined this return and accompanying schedules and statements, and to the best of my knowledge and 
belief, they are true, correct, and complete. Declaration of preparer (other than taxpayer) is based on all information of which preparer has any knowledge.

Your signature Date Your occupation If the IRS sent you an Identity 
Protection PIN, enter it here 
(see inst.) 

Spouse’s signature. If a joint return, both must sign. Date Spouse’s occupation If the IRS sent your spouse an 
Identity Protection PIN, enter it here 
(see inst.) 

Phone no. Email address 

Paid  
Preparer  
Use Only 

Preparer’s name Preparer’s signature Date  PTIN Check if:

Self-employed

Firm’s name Phone no. 

Firm’s address  Firm’s EIN  

Go to www.irs.gov/Form1040 for instructions and the latest information. Form 1040 (2023) 

1 2 1 0 0 0 3 5 8
3 2 5 0 6 8 2 8 1 5 9 1

SOFTWARE ENGINEER 

HOME MAKER
(408)480-5492 RAJA.BETHI555@GMAIL.COM

SYAM PRIYA RAM SAGAR GUPTA P02082703SYAM PRIYA RAM SAGAR GUPTA 04/05/2024
GLOBAL TAXES LLC

84-3171965
(678)965-9522

10,916.

10,916.

10,916.
0.

10,916.

23,416.

23,416.

23,416.
12,500.
12,500.

245 ROONEY CT E BRUNSWICK NJ 08816

BAA REV 03/07/24 PRO



SCHEDULE A 
(Form 1040) 
Department of the Treasury  
Internal Revenue Service  

Itemized Deductions
Attach to Form 1040 or 1040-SR.                                                                         

Go to www.irs.gov/ScheduleA for instructions and the latest information.  

Caution: If you are claiming a net qualified disaster loss on Form 4684, see the instructions for line 16.

OMB No. 1545-0074

2023
Attachment   
Sequence No. 07 

Name(s) shown on Form 1040 or 1040-SR Your social security number

Medical 
and 
Dental  
Expenses 

Caution: Do not include expenses reimbursed or paid by others. 
1 Medical and dental expenses (see instructions) . . . . . . .  1 
2 Enter amount from Form 1040 or 1040-SR, line 11 2 
3 Multiply line 2 by 7.5% (0.075) . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 
4 Subtract line 3 from line 1. If line 3 is more than line 1, enter -0- . . . . . . . . . 4 

Taxes You 
Paid 

5 State and local taxes.

a 
 
 

State and local income taxes or general sales taxes. You may include 
either income taxes or general sales taxes on line 5a, but not both. If
you elect to include general sales taxes instead of income taxes, 
check this box . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .         5a

b State and local real estate taxes (see instructions) . . . . . . . 5b 
c State and local personal property taxes . . . . . . . . . . 5c 
d Add lines 5a through 5c . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5d 
e Enter the smaller of line 5d or $10,000 ($5,000 if married filing 

separately) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5e 
6 Other taxes. List type and amount: 

6 
7 Add lines 5e and 6 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

Interest 
You Paid
Caution: Your 
mortgage interest 
deduction may be 
limited. See 
instructions.

8 
 

Home mortgage interest and points. If you didn’t use all of your home
mortgage loan(s) to buy, build, or improve your home, see 
instructions and check this box . . . . . . . . . .           

a Home mortgage interest and points reported to you on Form 1098. 
See instructions if limited . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8a

b 
 
 

Home mortgage interest not reported to you on Form 1098. See
instructions if limited. If paid to the person from whom you bought the
home, see instructions and show that person’s name, identifying no., 
and address . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8b

c Points not reported to you on Form 1098. See instructions for special 
rules . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8c

d Reserved for future use . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8d 
e Add lines 8a through 8c . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8e

9 Investment interest. Attach Form 4952 if required. See instructions 9
10 Add lines 8e and 9 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

Gifts to 
Charity
Caution: If you  
made a gift and  
got a benefit for it, 
see instructions.

11 Gifts by cash or check. If you made any gift of $250 or more, see 
instructions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

12 Other than by cash or check. If you made any gift of $250 or more, 
see instructions. You must attach Form 8283 if over $500 . . . 12 

13 Carryover from prior year . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13 
14 Add lines 11 through 13 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14 

Casualty and 
Theft Losses 

15 
 

Casualty and theft loss(es) from a federally declared disaster (other than net qualified 
disaster losses). Attach Form 4684 and enter the amount from line 18 of that form. See 
instructions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Other 
Itemized  
Deductions 

16 Other—from list in instructions. List type and amount: 

16 

Total 
Itemized  
Deductions 

17 Add the amounts in the far right column for lines 4 through 16. Also, enter this amount on 
Form 1040 or 1040-SR, line 12 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

18 If you elect to itemize deductions even though they are less than your standard deduction, 
check this box . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

For Paperwork Reduction Act Notice, see the Instructions for Form 1040. Schedule A (Form 1040) 2023

3,350.

RAJA REDDY BETHI & BHARGAVI SRIRAMULA 891-38-0956

24,406.

24,406.

6,155.

9,505.

9,505.

9,505.

33,911.

24,406.

BAA REV 03/07/24 PRO



Individual Income Tax Return    2023
North Carolina Department of Revenue< Staple All Pages of Your

Return and W-2s Here
)RU�FDOHQGDU�\HDU�������RU�¿VFDO�\HDU�EHJLQQLQJ DQG�HQGLQJ

Your SSN:
6SRXVH¶V�661�

)LOLQJ�6WDWXV ���0DUULHG�)LOLQJ�-RLQWO\���6LQJOH ���0DUULHG�)LOLQJ�6HSDUDWHO\
���+HDG�RI�+RXVHKROG ���4XDOLI\LQJ�:LGRZ�HU�

D-400  

Sign Return Below Refund Due Payment Due

6HOHFW�ER[�LI�\RX��RU�LI�PDUULHG�¿OLQJ�MRLQWO\��\RXU�VSRXVH�ZHUH�RXW�RI�WKH�FRXQWU\�RQ�$SULO�����������DQG�D�8�6��FLWL]HQ�RU�UHVLGHQW�
6HOHFW�ER[�LI�UHWXUQ�LV�¿OHG�DQG�VLJQHG�E\�([HFXWRU��$GPLQLVWUDWRU��RU�&RXUW�$SSRLQWHG�3HUVRQDO�5HSUHVHQWDWLYH�

   

 

�������

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1�&��(GXFDWLRQ�(QGRZPHQW�)XQG���<RX�PD\�FRQWULEXWH�WR�WKH�1�&��(GXFDWLRQ�(QGRZPHQW�)XQG�E\�PDNLQJ�D�FRQWULEXWLRQ�RU�GHVLJQDWLQJ�VRPH�RU�DOO�RI

WR�WKH�)XQG��HQWHU�WKH�DPRXQW�RI�\RXU�GHVLJQDWLRQ�RQ�3DJH����/LQH������(See instructions for information about the Fund.)   

<HDU�VSRXVH�GLHG�
Date of death:5HWXUQ�IRU�GHFHDVHG�WD[SD\HU�

5HWXUQ�IRU�GHFHDVHG�VSRXVH� Date of death::DV�\RXU�VSRXVH�D�UHVLGHQW�IRU�WKH�HQWLUH�\HDU"
:HUH�\RX�D�UHVLGHQW�RI�1�&��IRU�WKH�HQWLUH�\HDU" <HV No

 

Amended Return

$UH�\RX�D�YHWHUDQ"
,V�\RXU�VSRXVH�D�YHWHUDQ"

 

,�GHFODUH�DQG�FHUWLI\�WKDW�,�KDYH�H[DPLQHG�WKLV�UHWXUQ�DQG�DFFRPSDQ\LQJ�VFKHGXOHV�DQG�VWDWHPHQWV��DQG�WR�
WKH�EHVW�RI�P\�NQRZOHGJH�DQG�EHOLHI��WKH\�DUH�WUXH��FRUUHFW��DQG�FRPSOHWH��

<RXU�6LJQDWXUH Date

3UHSDUHU¶V�)(,1��661��RU�37,13DLG�3UHSDUHU¶V�6LJQDWXUH 3UHSDUHU¶V�&RQWDFW�3KRQH�1XPEHU�(Include area code)

&RQWDFW�3KRQH�1R��(Include area code)

,I�SUHSDUHG�E\�D�SHUVRQ�RWKHU�WKDQ�WD[SD\HU��WKLV�FHUWL¿FDWLRQ�LV�EDVHG�RQ�DOO�LQIRUPDWLRQ�RI�ZKLFK�WKH�SUHSDUHU�KDV�DQ\�NQRZOHGJH�

Date

PAID PREPARER USE ONLY

&KHFN�KHUH�LI�\RX�DXWKRUL]H�WKH�1RUWK�&DUROLQD�'HSDUWPHQW�RI�5HYHQXH�
WR�GLVFXVV�WKLV�UHWXUQ�DQG�DWWDFKPHQWV�ZLWK�WKH�SDLG�SUHSDUHU�EHORZ�

6SRXVH¶V�6LJQDWXUH���,I�¿OLQJ�MRLQW�UHWXUQ��ERWK�PXVW�VLJQ�� Date

If REFUND, mail return to:  1�&��'(37��2)�5(9(18(��3�2��%2;�5��5$/(,*+��1&�����������
If you ARE NOT due a refund, mail return, any payment, and D-400V to:  1�&��'(37��2)�5(9(18(��3�2��%2;��������5$/(,*+��1&����������� 

<HV No

DOR
Use
Only

:HUH�\RX�JUDQWHG�DQ�DXWRPDWLF�H[WHQVLRQ�WR�¿OH�\RXU�
�����IHGHUDO�LQFRPH�WD[�UHWXUQ��H�J���)RUP�����"

<HV No

<HV No

<HV No

\RXU�RYHUSD\PHQW�WR�WKH�)XQG���7R�PDNH�D�FRQWULEXWLRQ��HQFORVH�)RUP�1&�('8�DQG�\RXU�SD\PHQW�RI������� ��7R�GHVLJQDWH�\RXU�RYHUSD\PHQW���

(678)965-952204 05 24SYAM PRIYA RAM SAGAR GUPT

X

RAJA REDDY BETHI BHARGAVI SRIRAMUL
19230,YELLOW BIRCH DRIVE
CHARLOT MECKLNC 28278

891380956
995942082

X
X

P02082703

X
X

X

4084805492

BETH 1923 28278

FS 2 PP Y DT N

TD

OC N

EA NDS N SD

BHARGAVI SRIRAMULA 995942082

RAJA REDDY BETHI 891380956

19230YELLOW BIRCH DRIVE CHARLOTTE

NC 28278

MECKL

TPRES Y SPRES Y VT N SVT N

FDEXT N
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07

09

10A

10B

11

11

S IY N

13

14

15

16

18

20A

20B

21A

21B

21C

21D

26A

26B

26C

26E

EU

27

29
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31

32
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TN PN PP

   126169

       0

       0

 0

    0

   25500

   100669

    4782

       0

       0Y

    6155

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

     0

     0

       0

       0

0

       0

       0

       0

       0

1373

    1373

4084805492 6789659522 P02082703

X

(50)
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D-400 Line-by-Line Information

/DVW�1DPH��)LUVW����&KDUDFWHUV� <RXU�6RFLDO�6HFXULW\�1XPEHU

D-400 2023 Page 2 

6.
7.
8.
9.

��E�

20a.
��E�

7KLV�SDJH�PXVW�EH�¿OHG�ZLWK�WKH�¿UVW�SDJH�RI�WKLV�IRUP�

30.

21a.
��E�
21c.
21d.

26a.

EU
26e.

27.
28.

29.

33.

26c.
��E�

15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

13.
14.

26d.

6. )HGHUDO�$GMXVWHG�*URVV�,QFRPH
$GGLWLRQV�WR�)HGHUDO�$GMXVWHG�*URVV�,QFRPH7. 
$GG�/LQHV���DQG��8. 
'HGXFWLRQV�)URP�)HGHUDO�$GMXVWHG�*URVV�,QFRPH9. 

10. Child Deduction

E���6XEWUDFW�/LQH���D�IURP�/LQH��

North Carolina Income Tax Withheld

<RXU�WD[�ZLWKKHOG20a. 
��E�� 6SRXVH¶V�WD[�ZLWKKHOG�

30. 1�&��1RQJDPH�DQG�(QGDQJHUHG�:LOGOLIH�)XQG

Other Tax Payments

�����HVWLPDWHG�WD[21a. 
��E�� 3DLG�ZLWK�H[WHQVLRQ�
21c. 3DUWQHUVKLS�
21d. S Corporation 

26a. Tax Due

([FHSWLRQ�WR�8QGHUSD\PHQW�RI�(VWLPDWHG�7D[EU
26e. ,QWHUHVW�RQ�WKH�8QGHUSD\PHQW�RI�(VWLPDWHG�,QFRPH�7D[
27. Pay this Amount
28. Overpayment

29. 

Amount of Refund to Apply to:

$PRXQW�RI�/LQH����WR�EH�DSSOLHG�WR������(VWLPDWHG�,QFRPH�7D[

33. $GG�/LQHV����WKURXJK���
34.34. Amount to be Refunded

26c. ,QWHUHVW
��E�� 3HQDOWLHV

15. 1�&��,QFRPH�7D[�
16. 7D[�&UHGLWV
17. 6XEWUDFW�/LQH����IURP�/LQH���
18. &RQVXPHU�8VH�7D[

19. $GG�/LQHV����DQG���

13. 3DUW�\HDU�5HVLGHQWV�DQG�1RQUHVLGHQWV�7D[DEOH�3HUFHQWDJH
14. 1�&��7D[DEOH�,QFRPH

<RX�FHUWLI\�WKDW�QR�&RQVXPHU�8VH�7D[�LV�GXH

26d. $GG�/LQHV���E�DQG���F�DQG�HQWHU�WKH�WRWDO�RQ���G

31. 1�&��(GXFDWLRQ�(QGRZPHQW�)XQG 31.

11.
N.C. Standard Deduction11.

11.
1�&��,WHPL]HG�'HGXFWLRQ

11.

22.22. $GGLWLRQDO�3D\PHQWV
23.23. $GG�/LQHV���D�WKURXJK���
24.24. 3UHYLRXV�5HIXQGV
25.25. 6XEWUDFW�/LQH����IURP�/LQH���

Deduction amount11.
11.

32.32. 1�&��%UHDVW�DQG�&HUYLFDO�&DQFHU�&RQWURO�3URJUDP

D���(QWHU�WKH�QXPEHU�RI�TXDOLI\LQJ�FKLOGUHQ�IRU�ZKRP�\RX�ZHUH�DOORZHG�D�IHGHUDO�FKLOG�WD[�FUHGLW
E���(QWHU�WKH�DPRXQW�RI�WKH�FKLOG�GHGXFWLRQ

10a.
��E�

12a.12. D���$GG�/LQHV������E��DQG���

Y

126169

126169

891380956BETHI 

Y

25500
25500

100669

100669
4782

0
4782

4782

6155

6155

6155

1373

0

0
1373

(50)

REV 02/07/24 PRO

0

0

0
0

N

0.0000

0

0

0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0

0
0

0
0
0


